## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms		/
Provider offers the same privacy prot	ections found in this DPA between	it and Lepublic R-III School Distriction
("Originating LEA") which is dated [	2/22/2024 ], to any other LEA	("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this
General Offer of Privacy Terms ("Gene	eral Offer") through its signature belo	ow. This General Offer shall extend only
		Provider to other terms, such as price
		s DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing
		ne Provider to suit the unique needs o
		e event of: (1) a material change in the
		oducts listed in the originating Service
		nis Form. Subscribing LEAs should send
the signed Exhibit "E"	to Provider at the	
BC O DDA E	→clay@finalform	ns.com
Echologies Company DBA Fin	FORMS	
By: Clay Burnett	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett	Date: 2/22/2024
BY: Clay Burnett	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett	Date: 2/22/2024
	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett Date: 2024.02.22 12:23:29 -05'00'	Date.
BY: Clay Burnett  Printed Name: Clayton T Burne	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett Date: 2024.02.22 12:23:29 -05'00'	Date.
	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett Date: 2024.02.22 12:23:29 -05'00'	Date.
Printed Name: Clayton T Burne	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett Date: 2024.02.22 12:23:29 -05'00'	Date.
Printed Name: Clayton T Burne	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett Date: 2024.02.22 12:23:29 -05'00'  Title/Position:	CEO
Printed Name: Clayton T Burne  2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett Date: 2024.02.22 12:23:29 -05'00'  Title/Position:  te Service Agreement with Provider,	CEO  and by its signature below, accepts the
Printed Name: Clayton T Burne  2. Subscribing LEA  A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Su	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett Date: 2024.02.22 12:23:29 -05'00'  Title/Position:  te Service Agreement with Provider, abscribing LEA and the Provider shall	and by its signature below, accepts the
Printed Name: Clayton T Burne  2. Subscribing LEA  A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Su of this DPA for the term of the DPA be	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett Date: 2024.02.22 12:23:29 -05'00'  Title/Position:  te Service Agreement with Provider, abscribing LEA and the Provider shall etween the Republic R-III School Dis	and by its signature below, accepts the therefore be bound by the same terms trict and the Provider. **PRIOR TO
Printed Name: Clayton T Burne  2. Subscribing LEA  A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Su of this DPA for the term of the DPA be	Digitally signed by Clay Burnett Date: 2024.02.22 12:23:29 -05'00'  Title/Position:  te Service Agreement with Provider, abscribing LEA and the Provider shall etween the Republic R-III School Dis	and by its signature below, accepts the

By: Robert Deneau Date: 2024-11-06

Printed Name: Robert Deneau Title: Chief Information Officer

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Rockwood R-VI DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Robert Deneau

Title: Chief Information Officer

Address: 111 E North St, Eureka, MO, 63025

Phone: <u>636-733-1101</u>

Email: deneaurobert@rsdmo.org